Yellow Springs Development Corporation

Experienced, diverse leadership and experts who are fully engaged with our rural community and underserved populations

- Antioch College
- Community members
- Miami Township Trustees
- Village of Yellow Springs Council
- Yellow Springs Chamber of Commerce
- Yellow Springs Community Foundation
- Yellow Springs Schools

Mission: Support, incentivize, and attract economic development in Yellow Springs and Miami Township of Greene County, Ohio





Little Art Theatre